NPCT
New Parametric
Current Transformer
USER MANUAL
More than 40 years of experience recognized in the world of particle accelerators
Rev. 3.3
NPCT User Manual Version 3.3
Record of updates

-RHCxxx- NPCT sensor cable with Siltem dielectric xxx meters
In-air NPCT
NPCT User Manual Version 3.3
 Page 11
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS AND DRAWINGS
In-flange models
In-flange NPCT sensor Flange OD Pipe OD NPCT ID NPCT H
order code (inch) (inch) (mm) (mm)
NPCT-CF2"1/8-22.2-120-UHV- 2.125” 1" 22.2 120
NPCT-CF2"3/4-34.9-120-UHV- 2.75” 1.5" 34.9 120
NPCT-CF3"3/8-38.0-120-UHV- 3.375” 40 mm 38.0 120
NPCT-CF4"1/2-47.7-120-UHV- 4.5” 2” 47.7 120
NPCT-CF4"1/2-60.4-120-UHV- 4.5” 2.5” 60.4 120
NPCT-CF6"-96.0-120-UHV- 6” 4" 96.0 120
NPCT-CF8"-147.6-120-UHV- 8” 6" 147.6 120
NPCT-CF10"-198.4-120-UHV- 10” 8" 198.4 120
OD
ID
H
NPCT output
DB15 connector
Ceramic brazed
to kovar
TIG welding
NPCT User Manual Version 3.3
 Page 12
In-air models
In-air NPCT sensor ID min OD max H max
order code (mm) (mm) (mm)
NPCT-055- 55 98 102
NPCT-075- 75 118 102
NPCT-115- 115 158 102
NPCT-130- 130 175 102
NPCT-175- 175 222 102
NPCT-195- 197 250 102
NPCT-202- 202 248 102
NPCT-245- 245 298 102
Drawings
Drawings in .pdf can be found on our website:
www.bergoz.com :: Products :: NPCT :: Downloads :: Technical drawings
Dimensions missing on the website can be obtained asking info@bergoz.com